
Check this schedule regularly! This is a draft and may shift as the school calendar presents new challenges!!

Date End Time Working On People needed

Tues, Sept 20 5:45 Character building ALL

Thur, Sept 22 5:45 Getting to know your groups ALL

Tue, Sept 27 5:45 Small group work Sound effects, Clementine Sisters, others

Thur, Sept 29 5:45 pages  1- 15

Tue, Oct 4 5:45 pages 15 - 28

Thur, Oct 6 5:45 pages 28 - 40

Tue, Oct 11 5:45 pages 40 - 49

Thur, Oct 13 5:45 pages 49 - 58

Tue, Oct 18 6:00 pages 1 - 20

Thur, Oct 20 6:00 pages 20 - 40

Tue, Oct 25 6:00 pages 40 - 58

Thur, Oct 27 6:30 Act One



Tue, Nov 1 6:20 Act Two

Thur, Nov 3 6:30 PM Act One All

Tue, Nov 8 6:30 PM Act Two ALL

Thur, Nov 10 7:30 PM Full run through ALL

Tue, Nov 15 7:30 PM Full run through ALL

Thur, Nov 17 9:00 PM DRESS REHEARSAL ALL

Tue, Nov 29 8:30 AM DRESS REHEARSAL ALL

Thur, Dec 1 SHOW TIME Cast and crew arrive at 5:30
House opens at 6:00

Fri, Dec 2 SHOW TIME Show starts at 6:30


